The BRAUN Single Channel Speed Monitor Series D521 for increased safety requirements
monitors motors, pumps, feeders, gears, rollers and small turbines and provides protec-
tion against overspeed at any required value of rotational speed, including standstill.
The signal input is universally designed. It fits for BRAUN A5S… sensors, as well as
NAMUR type sensors, tacho generators or magnet-inductive sensors (MPUs).
With single channel processing (1oo1) safety provision is solely determined by the
device configuration. Therefore the use of sensor monitoring with integrated plausi-

_1
9
Ordering Key D521.xx
Examples:
D521.02 :	 without Analog Output, 2 Alarms with SPDT contacts
D521.04 : 	 without Analog Output, 2 Alarms with SPDT contacts
		  + 2 with PhotoMOS contacts
D521.10 :	 with 1 Analog Output, no output contacts
D521.12 : 	 with 1 Analog Output, 2 Alarms with SPDT contacts
D521.14 : 	 with 1 Analog Output, 2 Alarms with SPDT contacts
		  + 2 with PhotoMOS contacts
D521.12-G : 	with 1 Analog Output, 2 Alarms with SPDT contacts,
		  field mounting enclosure with transparent cover
	D521.	 a	 b	 c
Analog Output
a = 0 : without Analog Output